Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	01/14/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Matsushita Graphic Communication Systems, Inc.	01/14/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Panasonic Communications Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	1-62, 4-chome Minoshima, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka-shi	
City:	Fukuoka	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29107753
Application Number:	29128201
Application Number:	29129348
Application Number:	29128944
Application Number:	29129005
Application Number:	29139892
Application Number:	29139835

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)912-3810

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2029123800

Email: ppc@us.panasonic.com

Correspondent Name: Kenji Kamata

Address Line 1: 1130 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Suite 1100

Address Line 2: Panasonic Patent Center

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

PATENT

.00 291

U 086\$ HJ

500733706 REEL: 021994 FRAME: 0636

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NAMECHANGE168(DX7)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kenji Kamata
Total Attachments: 2 source=B(Gra)#page1.tif source=B(Gra)#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 021994 FRAME: 0637

(Translation)

Certificate of a Part of the Closed Registered Information

3-8, 2-chome Shimomeguro, Meguro-ku, Tokyo Matsushita Graphic Communication Systems, Inc.

Registration No.: 0132-01-005550

Trade Name	Matsushita Graphic Communication, Inc	2.
	Matsushita Graphic Communication Systems, Inc.	Changed on April 1, 1998
Principal Office	3-8, 2-chome Shimomeguro, Meguro-ku, Tokyo	
Method of Public Notice	Given in the Japanese official gazette	
	Given in the "Nihon Keizai Shinbun"	Changed on October 30, 2002
		Registered on November 5, 2002
Date of Incorporation	February 2, 1950	
Matters regarding Registered Record	According to the ordinance (1989) 15 sup of Justice	pplemental rule No.3 of the Ministry
	Record Transferred on September 30, 2002	
	On January 6, 2005, dissolved after being merged into Panasonic	
	Communications Co., Ltd., 1-62, 4-chom	ne Minoshima, Hakta-ku, Fukuoka-shi.
		Registered on January 14, 2003
		Closed on January 14, 2003

This is to certify that the foregoing is a part of the closed information recorded on the corporate register.

(Registered at Meguro office, Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau)

Date:

10.11.2008

Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau

Registrar

KAWAI, Tadao

Document No. | 741024 * The underlined indicates information erased from the registry 1/1 PATENT

REEL: 021994 FRAME: 0638

閉鎖事項一部証明書

東京都目黒区下目黒二丁目3番8号 松下電送システム株式会社 会社法人等番号 0132-01-005550

商号	松下電送株式会社	
	松下電送システム株式会社	平成10年 4月 1日変更
本 店	東京都目黒区下目黒二丁目3番8号	
公告をする方法	官報に掲載する	
	日本経済新聞に掲載する	平成14年10月30日変更
The state of the s		平成14年11月 5日登記
会社成立の年月日	昭和25年2月2日	
登記記録に関する 事項	平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の	列定により 平成 1 4年 9月30日移記
	平成15年1月6日福岡市博多区美野島 ニケーションズ株式会社と合併し解散	
		平成 1 5年 1 月 1 4 日登記 平成 1 5年 1 月 1 4 日閉鎖

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖された事項の一部であることを証明した書面である。

(東京法務局目黒出張所管轄)

平成20年11月10日

大阪法務局 登記官

川井忠



整理番号 ト741024

RECORDED: 12/17/2008

* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

1/1

PATENT

REEL: 021994 FRAME: 0639